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SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2025

The AGMA Fund Office will celebrate the following staff holidays in 2025.

New Year’s Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving

Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

Day After Christmas
New Year’s Day

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

1/1/2025
4/18/2025
5/26/2025

7/4/2025

9/1/2025

11/27/2024
11/28/2024
12/25/2025
12/26/2025

1/1/2026

60 Boulevard of the Allies, 5th Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 - (877) 578-8703 - AGMA funds@cdsadmin.com


CDS Admin
Stamp


