

SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2025

The AGMA Fund Office will celebrate the following staff holidays in 2025.

New Year's Day	Wednesday	1/1/2025
Good Friday	Friday	4/18/2025
Memorial Day	Monday	5/26/2025
Independence Day	Friday	7/4/2025
Labor Day	Monday	9/1/2025
Thanksgiving	Thursday	11/27/2024
Day After Thanksgiving	Friday	11/28/2024
Christmas Day	Thursday	12/25/2025
Day After Christmas	Friday	12/26/2025
New Year's Day	Thursday	1/1/2026